
European Youth Championships 2027- Rankings Points 

  

Girls - Qualifying Average 185 
          

  

Position Bowler 
Rankings 

Points 

September - Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

October - Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

Irish Open - Nov 

(Gold) 

November - Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

January - Scratch Singles 

(Bronze) 

  Name Total Average 
Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 

1 Vlada Gerasimova 630 178.8 140 160.8 140 179.2 210 170.2 70 175.8 70 

2 Teagan Green 531 135 112 122.2 130 116 168 153.5 65 148.8 56 

3 Sorcha McLoughlin 480 120.8 106 116.2 106 92.8 159 121.3 56 121.2 53 

4 Lucy Masterson 480 165.2 120 121.3 120 147.3 180 N/A 0 157.7 60 

5 Daisy Hooper 390 167.2 130 N/A 0 162.2 195 N/A 0 164.2 65 

6 Giorgia Joyce 288 84.7 94 89 94 N/A 0 95.8 53 86.7 47 

7 Bella Girvin 250 92.2 100 90.5 100 N/A 0 N/A 0 94.7 50 

8 Kira Sislova 172 N/A 0 120.3 112 N/A 0 127 60 N/A 0 

  
           

  

 

 

 

 

 

  
           

  



Boys - Qualifying Average 200 
          

  

Position Bowler 
Rankings 

Points 

September - Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

October - Scratch 

Singles 

(Silver) 

Irish Open - Nov 

(Gold) 

November - Scratch 

Singles 

(Bronze) 

January - Scratch Singles 

(Bronze) 

  Name Total Average 
Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 
Average 

Ranking 

Points 

1 Alex Luk 545 187.5 120 179.2 120 205.5 180 197.8 65 193.5 60 

2 Colum Staines 543 211.5 140 208.7 140 221.3 210 N/A 0 180.3 53 

3 Ed Marshall 520 181.2 112 168.8 100 194.5 168 211.3 70 209.5 70 

4 Adam Livingstone 481 179.7 106 171 106 185.5 159 195.3 60 167.8 50 

5 Aleksander Cibor 441 175.7 100 162.5 90 181.2 150 194.7 56 166.5 45 

6 Paul Kemmy 439 208.8 130 179 112 170.7 141 N/A 0 185 56 

7 Finn McKeown 390 N/A 0 186.8 130 211.3 195 N/A 0 206.7 65 

8 Scott Livingstone 278 124.3 90 N/A 0 121.7 135 184.3 53 N/A 0 

9 Chrisxcian Sawit 235 169 94 165.2 94 N/A 0 N/A 0 167 47 

10 Daniel Rudnev 179 N/A 0 137.3 86 N/A 0 140.2 50 158.3 43 

11 Dylan Ryan 41 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 140.2 41 

12 Alex McCarthy 40 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 124.3 40 

13 Jamie Turner 39 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 119 39 

 


